Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme ACN/ARSN	HEALTH CORPORATION LIMITED 116 800 269		
1. Details of substantial holder (1)			
Name	Mr Craig Burto	n & Mrs Katrina Burton <burton a="" c="" fund="" super=""></burton>	
ACN/ARSN (if applicable)			
There was a change in the interests of the substantial holder on	he	27 June 2011	
The previous notice was given to the co	mpany on	28 March 2011	
The previous notice was dated		28 March 2011	

2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Class of securities (4)	Previous notice		Present notice	
	Person's votes	Voting power (5)	Person's votes	Voting power (5)
Ordinary Shares	5,783,334	8.5%	24,827,524	13.07%

3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (6)	Consideration given in relation to change (7)	Class and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
28/03/2011	Mr Craig Burton & Mrs Katrina Burton <burton Super Fund A/C></burton 	Participated in Placement	\$34,080	ORD 2,840,000	2,840,000
27/06/2011	Mr Craig Burton & Mrs Katrina Burton <burton Super Fund A/C></burton 	Participated in Placement	\$194,450.28	ORD 16,204,190	16,204,190

4. Present relevant interests

Holder of relevant interest	Registered holder of securities	Person entitled to be registered as holder (8)	Nature of relevant interest (6)	Class and number of securities	Person's votes
Mr Craig Burton & Mrs Katrina Burton <burton Super Fund A/C></burton 	Mr Craig Burton & Mrs Katrina Burton <burton Super Fund A/C></burton 	Mr Craig Burton & Mrs Katrina Burton <burton Super Fund A/C></burton 	Direct	2,840,000	2,840,000
Mr Craig Burton & Mrs Katrina Burton <burton Super Fund A/C></burton 	Mr Craig Burton & Mrs Katrina Burton <burton Super Fund A/C></burton 	Mr Craig Burton & Mrs Katrina Burton <burton Super Fund A/C></burton 	Direct	16,204,190	16,204,190

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association

6. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
Craig Burton	PO Box 453, West Perth WA 6872

Print name	Craig Burton	Capacity Trus	tee
sign here	July	date	27 June 2011

Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme ACN/ARSN	HEALTH CORPORATION LIMITED 116 800 269	
1. Details of substantial holder (1)		
Name	Mr Brett Mitch	nell and Mrs Michelle Mitchell
ACN/ARSN (if applicable)		
There was a change in the interests of the substantial holder on	he	27 June 2011
The previous notice was given to the co	mpany on	6 August 2010
The previous notice was dated		6 August 2010

2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Class of securiti	es (4)	Previous notice		Present notice	
		Person's votes	Voting power (5)	Person's votes	Voting power (5)
Ordinary Share	es	5,783,333	8.514%	16,956,666	8.92%

3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (6)	Consideration given in relation to change (7)	Class and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
27/06/2011	Mr Brett Mitchell and Mrs Michelle Mitchell <mitchell family<br="" spring="">A/C></mitchell>	Participated in Placement	\$100,000	ORD 8,333,333	8,333,333
28/03/2011	Mr Brett Mitchell and Mrs Michelle Mitchell <mitchell family<br="" spring="">A/C></mitchell>	Participated in Placement	\$34,080	ORD 2,840,000	2,840,000

4. Present relevant interests

Holder of relevant interest	Registered holder of securities	Person entitled to be registered as holder (8)	Nature of relevant interest (6)	Class and number of securities	Person's votes
Mr Brett Mitchell and Mrs Michelle Mitchell <mitchell Spring Family A/C></mitchell 	Mr Brett Mitchell and Mrs Michelle Mitchell <mitchell Spring Family A/C></mitchell 	Mr Brett Mitchell and Mrs Michelle Mitchell <mitchell Spring Family A/C></mitchell 	Direct	14,643,332	14,643,332
Mr Brett Anthony Mitchell and Mrs Michelle Suzanne Mitchell <lefthanders fund<br="" super="">A/C></lefthanders>	Mr Brett Anthony Mitchell and Mrs Michelle Suzanne Mitchell <lefthanders fund<br="" super="">A/C></lefthanders>	Mr Brett Anthony Mitchell and Mrs Michelle Suzanne Mitchell <lefthanders fund<br="" super="">A/C></lefthanders>	Direct	2,313,334	2,313,334

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association

6. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
Brett Mitchell	PO Box 6163, Swanbourne WA 6010

Print na	ame	Brett Mitchell	Capacity			
sign	here					
		Sen		date	28/06/2011	
						-

Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme ACN/ARSN	HEALTH CORP 116 800 269	ORATION LIMITED
1. Details of substantial holder (1)		
Name	Joanne Kenny	
ACN/ARSN (if applicable)		
There was a change in the interests of t substantial holder on	he	27 June 2011
The previous notice was given to the co	mpany on	28 March 2011
The previous notice was dated		28 March 2011

2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Class of securities (4)	Previous notice		Present notice	
	Person's votes	Voting power (5)	Person's votes	Voting power (5)
Ordinary Shares	7,040,000	6.46%	15,619,667	8.22%

3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (6)	Consideration given in relation to change (7)	Class and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
27/06/2011	TKPJ Pty Ltd	Participated in Placement	\$48,000	ORD 4,000,000	4,000,000
27/06/2011	Joke Pty Ltd <kenny Family Fund A/C></kenny 	Participated in Placement	\$48,000	ORD 4,000,000	4,000,000

4. Present relevant interests

Holder of relevant interest	Registered holder of securities	Person entitled to be registered as holder (8)	Nature of relevant interest (6)	Class and number of securities	Person's votes
TKPJ Pty Ltd	TKPJ Pty Ltd	TKPJ Pty Ltd	Indirect	4,579,667	4,579,667
Joke Pty Ltd <kenny Family Fund A/C></kenny 	Joke Pty Ltd <kenny Family Fund A/C></kenny 	Joke Pty Ltd <kenny Family Fund A/C></kenny 	Direct	11,040,000	11,040,000

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association

6. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
Tony Kenny	28 Fern Street, Swanbourne WA 6010

Print name Joanne Kenny		Capacity Dir	ector
sign here	A	date	28 - 6 - [1

Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme ACN/ARSN	HEALTH CORPORATION LIMITED 116 800 269
1. Details of substantial holder (1)	
Name	Jason Davis
ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	
There was a change in the interests of t substantial holder on	ne 27 June 2011
The previous notice was given to the co	mpany on 14 June 2011
The previous notice was dated	14 June 2011

2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Class of securities (4)	Previous notice	Previous notice		Present notice	
	Person's votes	Voting power (5)	Person's votes	Voting power (5)	
Ordinary Shares	9,544,190	8.28%	9,544,190	5.02%	

3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (6)	Consideration given in relation to change (7)	Class and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
27/06/2011	Riverstone Corporate Pty Ltd <davis trading<br="">1 A/C></davis>	Dilution of Capital	N/A	Nil	Nil
10/06/2011	Riverstone Corporate Pty Ltd <davis trading<br="">1 A/C></davis>	Participated in Placement	\$76,130.28	ORD 6,344,190	6,344,190

4. Present relevant interests

Holder of relevant interest	Registered holder of securities	Person entitled to be registered as holder (8)	Nature of relevant interest (6)	Class and number of securities	Person's votes
Riverstone Corporate Pty Ltd <davis 1<br="" trading="">A/C></davis>	Riverstone Corporate Pty Ltd <davis 1<br="" trading="">A/C></davis>	Riverstone Corporate Pty Ltd <davis 1<br="" trading="">A/C></davis>	Direct	9,544,190	9,544,190

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association

6. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
Jason Davis	PO Box 8169, Subiaco East WA

Print name	Jason Davis	Capacity
sign here	\frown	
	a ·	date 2862011

Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme ACN/ARSN	HEALTH CORPORATION LIMITED 116 800 269			
1. Details of substantial holder (1)				
Name	Tim Weir			
ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	ACN/ARSN (if applicable)			
There was a change in the interests of the substantial holder on	he	27 June 2011		
The previous notice was given to the company on		11 August 2010		
The previous notice was dated		11 August 2010		

2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Class of securities (4)	Previous notice		Present notice	
	Person's votes	Voting power (5)	Person's votes	Voting power (5)
Ordinary Shares	7,863,045	8.856%	23,573,902	12.40%

3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (6)	Consideration given in relation to change (7)	Class and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
27/06/2011	Mr Timothy Leonard Weir & Ms Vanya Marian Kelleher <the Tim Weir Super Fund A/C></the 	Participated in Placement	\$42,886.82	ORD 3,573,902	3,573,902
27/06/2011	Helmet Nominees Pty Ltd <tim family<br="" weir="">Fund A/C></tim>	Participated in Placement	\$115,563	ORD 9,630,288	9,630,288
28/03/2011	Helmet Nominees Pty Ltd <tim family<br="" weir="">Fund A/C></tim>	Participated in Placement	\$34,080	ORD 2,840,000	2,840,000

4. Present relevant interests

Holder of relevant interest	Registered holder of securities	Person entitled to be registered as holder (8)	Nature of relevant interest (6)	Class and number of securities	Person's votes
Mr Timothy Leonard Weir & Ms Vanya Marian Kelleher <the tim="" weir<br="">Super Fund A/C></the>	Mr Timothy Leonard Weir & Ms Vanya Marian Kelleher <the tim="" weir<br="">Super Fund A/C></the>	Mr Timothy Leonard Weir & Ms Vanya Marian Kelleher <the tim="" weir<br="">Super Fund A/C></the>	Direct	3,573,902	3,573,902
Helmet Nominees Pty Ltd <tim family="" fund<br="" weir="">A/C></tim>	Helmet Nominees Pty Ltd <tim family="" fund<br="" weir="">A/C></tim>	Helmet Nominees Pty Ltd <tim family="" fund<br="" weir="">A/C></tim>	Direct	9,630,288	9,630,288
Helmet Nominees Pty Ltd <tim family="" fund<br="" weir="">A/C></tim>	Helmet Nominees Pty Ltd <tim family="" fund<br="" weir="">A/C></tim>	Helmet Nominees Pty Ltd <tim family="" fund<br="" weir="">A/C></tim>	Direct	2,840,000	2,840,000

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association

6. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
Tim Weir	17 Andrews Place Cottesloe WA 6011

Print nameTim Weir	Capacity Director
sign here	^{date} 27.6.2011